THE DATASHEET OF
LXDC2XQ33A-254
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
  1
 Oct. 2014
    LXDC2XQ series
 New Power Module
1. Features

This is the operation mode select pin. This pin must not be left
floating and must be terminated.
Mode=H: Low-noise mode enabled, frequency PWM operation
is forced.
Mode=L: This device is operating in pulse frequency
modulation mode (PFM) at light load currents, and in
regulated frequency pulse width mode (PWM) at high-load
currents.
    LXDC2XQ series
 New Power Module
  4
 Oct. 2014
4-3. Functional Block Diagram
5. Ordering Information
Part number  Output Voltage  Device Specific Feature  MOQ
LXDC2XQ10A-251  1.0V  Standard Type  T/R, 3000pcs/R
LXDC2XQ11A-298  1.1V  Standard Type  T/R, 3000pcs/R
LXDC2XQ12A-252  1.2V  Standard Type  T/R, 3000pcs/R
LXDC2XQ1DA-299  1.35V  Standard Type  T/R, 3000pcs/R
LXDC2XQ15A-277  1.5V  Standard Type  T/R, 3000pcs/R
LXDC2XQ18A-253  1.8V  Standard Type  T/R, 3000pcs/R
LXDC2XQ25A-300  2.5V  Standard Type  T/R, 3000pcs/R
LXDC2XQ33A-254  3.3V  Standard Type  T/R, 3000pcs/R
6. Electrical Specification    6-1  Absolute maximum ratings
Parameter  symbol  rating  Unit
Maximum input voltage  Vin  6.2  V
Maximum EN pin voltage  VEN  6.2  V